
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 26 March 2024

M M2/3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ALL RUM GRA, 19/03/2024, R8, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/1/2Z. Cruickshank 542197 20/01752M 1M 4M 8P 6MD28/01/2020

 2 LIAR FOR HIRE CAS, 21/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score M2/2/1G. Northfield 542272 17/01784P 5P 6M 2M 4PD09/02/2020

 3 SNOOT 1 CAS, 22/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score M2/2/1S. Cartwright 539838 9/01708P 7P 6M 1P 3MD12/12/2019

 4 JUST ASK JAMIE 1 CAS, 14/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score M2/2/1J. Northfield 539570 9/01603P 5M 2P 7P 7PB02/12/2019

 5 LEON KINGSBRAE CAS, 21/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score M2/2/1H. Oaten 542893 16/01215P 7P 6P 7M 5PD23/02/2020

 6 CHERRY CHUNKER 2 CAS, 21/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M2/1/1R. Newstead 531348 11/0975P 5P 8P 6P 4MB20/02/2019

 7 INSTIGATE TAM, 17/02/2024, R5, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1B. Hastie 540262 3/01292M 8P 1M 7P 5PB24/12/2019

 8 DUSTY BOOTS IPS, 21/03/2024, R11, 3Weighted points score M3/2R. Magnay 539944 6/02181P 2M 3M 5P 3MD12/12/2019

 9 ORIENTAL SERIES 1 CAS, 21/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score M3/2R. Magnay 542275 1/01274P 6M 6P 2P 4PB09/02/2020

 10 LAURIE'S DELIGHT IPS, 21/03/2024, R7, 3Weighted points score M3/1E. Harris 541433 13/01217P 8P 1P 8M 4MB02/01/2020

 11 SPRITELY OLIVE IPS, 21/03/2024, R6, 3Weighted points score M3/2E. Harris 545299 6/01208P 5P 5P 3P 7PB24/03/2020

 12 CASINO DREAM CAS, 18/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M3/2C. Supple 546475 6/0997P 7P 7P 6P 3PD05/03/2020
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 1 DANISH CAKE GUN, 14/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1/*R. Hall 551145 11/101712P 6P 5P 6P 4PB07/11/2020

 2 BRENDON NATH CAS, 21/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*R. Andrews 550325 10/82527P 3P 2P 2P 5PD11/10/2020

 3 MISS HURRICANE CAS, 13/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*C. Mcphee 561022 11/101507P 8P 1P 7P 6PB09/07/2021

 4 LIMITED STOCK 2 GUN, 18/03/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/4T. Lockhart 565496 2/11861P 6P 2P 2P 6PB20/11/2021

 5 ELUSORY MAGIC BGC, 15/10/2023, R2, 3Last start winner 5/5J. Childs 563960 1/01511PB15/10/2021

 6 THIRD ELEMENT IPS, 21/03/2024, R6, 3Last start placegetter 5/1A. Bunney 551931 7/52012P 6P 7P 1P 2PB28/10/2020

 7 GO BIG GIRL IPS, 14/03/2024, R8, 3Last start placegetter 5/5R. Alchin 558927 1/01922P 3P 8C 2P 3PB31/03/2021

 8 ALL ON PETE GRA, 17/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/5W. Bowen 566981 1/01742P 2P 2P 5P 7PD08/12/2021

 9 BALMAIN JUROR IPS, 21/03/2024, R5, 3Last start placegetter 5/2T. Duncan 553402 4/31623P 3P 5P 3P 5PD29/12/2020

 10 JUST ASK JAMIE 3 CAS, 14/03/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Northfield 539570 9/71603P 5M 2P 7P 7PB02/12/2019

 11 SARAH'S LORD 2 CAS, 21/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Bugeja 562841 1/01502P 4P 7P 2P 4PD01/09/2021

 12 FRYING BONNIE GRA, 12/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Ellis 569383 2/11413P 6P 2P 5P 5PB19/02/2022

 13 AWESOME WORLD CAS, 07/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4P. Fraser 552548 2/1992P 7P 7P 6P 7PB23/12/2020

 14 MARTIN'S JET CAS, 21/03/2024, R11, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5A. Bugeja 562836 1/01015P 8P 1P (FEL)P 3PD01/09/2021

 15 CLUB MAGIC CAS, 21/03/2024, R12, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5C. Supple 551025 1/0936P 6P 8P 3P 7PD04/11/2020

 16 LIZARD CAS, 21/03/2024, R10, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1S. Lockhart 552257 8/7937P 6P 7P 8P 5PB04/12/2020

 17 GEMMA BOURBON CAS, 21/03/2024, R11, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5C. Supple 563217 1/0905P 7P 8P 6P 1PB27/08/2021

 18 ROBELL TED CAS, 21/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Ellis 564244 8/72554P 6P 2P 3P 3PD27/10/2021

 19 NANGAR PRUE 2 GRA, 19/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Arnold 549895 10/81925P 3P 5P 1P 4PB16/09/2020

 20 ROBELL RUEBEN 2 GRA, 12/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Ellis 564247 5/41835P 1P 4P 5P 1PD27/10/2021

 21 CLOCK THE ZIPPER 1 GRA, 19/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Cartwright 556759 2/11804P 6P 3P 1P 3PD24/03/2021

 22 ROSY LONE 2 CAS, 21/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Watts 570774 3/21714P 1P 7P 1P 5PB28/03/2022
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 23 SNOOT 2 CAS, 22/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Cartwright 539838 9/71708P 7P 6M 1P 3MD12/12/2019

 24 SAMMY MY BOY CAS, 14/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Bowen 566983 2/11565P 4P 6P 1P 3PD08/12/2021

 25 BURNING SAND CAS, 27/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Mortensen 550746 7/61474P 8P 3P 5P 3PD23/10/2020

 26 ORIENTAL SERIES 2 CAS, 21/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Magnay 542275 1/01274P 6M 6P 2P 4PB09/02/2020

 27 ME AND POP CAS, 21/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Hancock 559932 3/21265P 1P 7P 4P 6PB09/06/2021

 28 DUSTER CAS, 21/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Arnold 570738 1/01255P 3P 4P 1P 7PD25/03/2022

 29 JENNY BOURBON CAS, 21/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Supple 563220 1/01256P 2P 5P 1P 7PB27/08/2021

 30 KEMP STREET 2 GRA, 19/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Cartwright 570266 1/01225P 6P 4P 1P 2PB17/03/2022

 31 OKAY MERCEDES 1 GRA, 19/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Scells 569414 5/41205P 8P 1P 6P 7PB08/12/2021

 32 CHIEF BEACH CAS, 21/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Lockhart 552612 3/21204P 5P 7P 2P 4PD22/12/2020

 33 RUSSIAN DYLAN IPS, 21/03/2024, R12, 3Weighted points score 5/4A. Hoyland 542928 2/11147P 6P 2P 5P 4PD21/02/2020

 34 BLOM MAN 2 GRA, 05/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Fraser 552546 1/01115P 3P 6P 5P 5PD23/12/2020

 35 MISS GLEDHILL CAS, 21/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Northfield 560270 3/21086P 7P 7P 4P 2PB08/06/2021

 36 GO FORWARD SANDY 2 CAS, 21/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Mcdiarmid 550469 4/31057P 7P 5P 3P 4PB19/10/2020

 37 ANOTHER PHOTO CAS, 01/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Lockhart 565494 2/11058P 1P 7P 6P 8PB20/11/2021

 38 AWESOME BELIEVER CAS, 07/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Fraser 552544 3/21028P 4P 6P 3P 6PD23/12/2020

 39 KERRY CAS, 21/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Northfield 549920 2/1997P 6P 7P 3P 5PB22/09/2020

 40 BOLAN ROAD CAS, 21/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Creighton 549725 4/3968P 5P 7P 7P 3PD26/09/2020

 41 LORD ROBERT 2 GRA, 17/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Bugeja 562837 4/3934P 4P 6P 6P 6PD01/09/2021

 42 KOORINGA JACK CAS, 21/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Wells 555455 6/4904P 7P 5P 7P 5PD23/02/2021

 43 FEROCIOUS EZMAE IPS, 21/03/2024, R12, 3Weighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 544721 1/0876P 8P 8P 3P 7PB05/04/2020

 44 JIMBARAN EXPRESS IPS, 21/03/2024, R3, 3Weighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 549264 1/0845P 4P 8P 5P 5PD22/08/2020

 45 ZAMBORA LOLA CAS, 21/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Oaten 544998 14/12848P (BDN)P 5P 7P 6PB02/04/2020

3 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 22 March 2024 - 06:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 26 March 2024

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 46 KINGSBRAE NOEL CAS, 01/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Ford 550630 2/1788P 5P 4P 6P 6PD21/10/2020

 47 BOKARM LUNA CAS, 21/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Northfield 549914 6/5786P 6P 6P 5P 8PB22/09/2020

 48 TRALEE DOLL MUS, 13/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Smith 556765 1/0724P 8P 8P 6P 5PB16/03/2021

 49 SHE FLYS CAS, 27/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Fraser 552545 2/0608P 8P 8P 5P 6PB23/12/2020
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 1 LIMITED STOCK 2 GUN, 18/03/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/4T. Lockhart 565496 2/11861P 6P 2P 2P 6PB20/11/2021

 2 ELUSORY MAGIC BGC, 15/10/2023, R2, 3Last start winner 5/5J. Childs 563960 1/01511PB15/10/2021

 3 THIRD ELEMENT IPS, 21/03/2024, R6, 3Last start placegetter 5/1A. Bunney 551931 7/52012P 6P 7P 1P 2PB28/10/2020

 4 GO BIG GIRL IPS, 14/03/2024, R8, 3Last start placegetter 5/5R. Alchin 558927 1/01922P 3P 8C 2P 3PB31/03/2021

 5 ALL ON PETE GRA, 17/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/5W. Bowen 566981 1/01742P 2P 2P 5P 7PD08/12/2021

 6 BALMAIN JUROR IPS, 21/03/2024, R5, 3Last start placegetter 5/2T. Duncan 553402 4/31623P 3P 5P 3P 5PD29/12/2020

 7 JUST ASK JAMIE 3 CAS, 14/03/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Northfield 539570 9/71603P 5M 2P 7P 7PB02/12/2019

 8 SARAH'S LORD 2 CAS, 21/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Bugeja 562841 1/01502P 4P 7P 2P 4PD01/09/2021

 9 FRYING BONNIE GRA, 12/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Ellis 569383 2/11413P 6P 2P 5P 5PB19/02/2022

 10 AWESOME WORLD CAS, 07/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4P. Fraser 552548 2/1992P 7P 7P 6P 7PB23/12/2020

 11 MARTIN'S JET CAS, 21/03/2024, R11, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5A. Bugeja 562836 1/01015P 8P 1P (FEL)P 3PD01/09/2021

 12 CLUB MAGIC CAS, 21/03/2024, R12, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5C. Supple 551025 1/0936P 6P 8P 3P 7PD04/11/2020

 13 LIZARD CAS, 21/03/2024, R10, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1S. Lockhart 552257 8/7937P 6P 7P 8P 5PB04/12/2020

 14 GEMMA BOURBON CAS, 21/03/2024, R11, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5C. Supple 563217 1/0905P 7P 8P 6P 1PB27/08/2021

 15 ROBELL TED CAS, 21/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Ellis 564244 8/72554P 6P 2P 3P 3PD27/10/2021

 16 NANGAR PRUE 2 GRA, 19/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Arnold 549895 10/81925P 3P 5P 1P 4PB16/09/2020

 17 ROBELL RUEBEN 2 GRA, 12/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Ellis 564247 5/41835P 1P 4P 5P 1PD27/10/2021

 18 CLOCK THE ZIPPER 1 GRA, 19/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Cartwright 556759 2/11804P 6P 3P 1P 3PD24/03/2021

 19 ROSY LONE 2 CAS, 21/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Watts 570774 3/21714P 1P 7P 1P 5PB28/03/2022

 20 SNOOT 2 CAS, 22/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Cartwright 539838 9/71708P 7P 6M 1P 3MD12/12/2019

 21 SAMMY MY BOY CAS, 14/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Bowen 566983 2/11565P 4P 6P 1P 3PD08/12/2021

 22 BURNING SAND CAS, 27/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Mortensen 550746 7/61474P 8P 3P 5P 3PD23/10/2020
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 23 ORIENTAL SERIES 2 CAS, 21/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Magnay 542275 1/01274P 6M 6P 2P 4PB09/02/2020

 24 ME AND POP CAS, 21/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Hancock 559932 3/21265P 1P 7P 4P 6PB09/06/2021

 25 DUSTER CAS, 21/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Arnold 570738 1/01255P 3P 4P 1P 7PD25/03/2022

 26 JENNY BOURBON CAS, 21/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Supple 563220 1/01256P 2P 5P 1P 7PB27/08/2021

 27 KEMP STREET 2 GRA, 19/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Cartwright 570266 1/01225P 6P 4P 1P 2PB17/03/2022

 28 OKAY MERCEDES 1 GRA, 19/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Scells 569414 5/41205P 8P 1P 6P 7PB08/12/2021

 29 CHIEF BEACH CAS, 21/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Lockhart 552612 3/21204P 5P 7P 2P 4PD22/12/2020

 30 RUSSIAN DYLAN IPS, 21/03/2024, R12, 3Weighted points score 5/4A. Hoyland 542928 2/11147P 6P 2P 5P 4PD21/02/2020

 31 BLOM MAN 2 GRA, 05/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Fraser 552546 1/01115P 3P 6P 5P 5PD23/12/2020

 32 MISS GLEDHILL CAS, 21/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Northfield 560270 3/21086P 7P 7P 4P 2PB08/06/2021

 33 GO FORWARD SANDY 2 CAS, 21/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Mcdiarmid 550469 4/31057P 7P 5P 3P 4PB19/10/2020

 34 ANOTHER PHOTO CAS, 01/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Lockhart 565494 2/11058P 1P 7P 6P 8PB20/11/2021

 35 AWESOME BELIEVER CAS, 07/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Fraser 552544 3/21028P 4P 6P 3P 6PD23/12/2020

 36 KERRY CAS, 21/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Northfield 549920 2/1997P 6P 7P 3P 5PB22/09/2020

 37 BOLAN ROAD CAS, 21/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Creighton 549725 4/3968P 5P 7P 7P 3PD26/09/2020

 38 LORD ROBERT 2 GRA, 17/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Bugeja 562837 4/3934P 4P 6P 6P 6PD01/09/2021

 39 KOORINGA JACK CAS, 21/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Wells 555455 6/4904P 7P 5P 7P 5PD23/02/2021

 40 FEROCIOUS EZMAE IPS, 21/03/2024, R12, 3Weighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 544721 1/0876P 8P 8P 3P 7PB05/04/2020

 41 JIMBARAN EXPRESS IPS, 21/03/2024, R3, 3Weighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 549264 1/0845P 4P 8P 5P 5PD22/08/2020

 42 ZAMBORA LOLA CAS, 21/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Oaten 544998 14/12848P (BDN)P 5P 7P 6PB02/04/2020

 43 BOKARM LUNA CAS, 21/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Northfield 549914 6/5786P 6P 6P 5P 8PB22/09/2020

 44 KINGSBRAE NOEL CAS, 01/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Ford 550630 2/1788P 5P 4P 6P 6PD21/10/2020

 45 TRALEE DOLL MUS, 13/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Smith 556765 1/0724P 8P 8P 6P 5PB16/03/2021
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 46 SHE FLYS CAS, 27/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Fraser 552545 2/0608P 8P 8P 5P 6PB23/12/2020
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 1 ON YOUR BROOM 2 CAS, 21/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1W. Gilbert 576841 0/0922P 6PB02/09/2022

 2 JUDICATION CAS, 21/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Lockhart 564572 0/0923P 5P 3P 5P 5PD03/11/2021

 3 ABSOLUTE CLASS IPS, 11/01/2024, R2, 3

IPS, 04/01/2024, R1, 3

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1L. Moulds 562020 0/01106P 3P 2P 5P 3PB07/08/2021

 4 BUNKER'S STAR First start M/1T. Lockhart 565495 0/00B20/11/2021

 5 HOW'S THE MARKET First start M/1C. Gardoll 567303 0/00D13/01/2022

 6 CLOVER FAR ZOO First start M/1C. Supple 553731 0/00D03/01/2021

 7 SNAKE AND LADDER First start M/1A. Newstead 574564 0/00B28/06/2022

 8 MOONBEAM LOCKY CAS, 17/10/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Lockhart 567869 0/0967P 4P 3P 2P 4PB23/01/2022

 9 DOUBLE SERVING 2 CAS, 14/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Mcdiarmid 561618 0/0806P 2P 5P 4P 5PD07/07/2021

 10 ANDO'S BELIEVER CAS, 27/02/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Fraser 574168 0/0607P 2P 7P 8P 8PB24/06/2022

 11 LAST LAUGH CAS, 21/03/2024, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1S. Casey 554460 0/0926P 4P 5P 3P 3PB30/01/2021

 12 WILGUNYA MEL CAS, 21/03/2024, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1J. Northfield 570025 0/0727P 6P 5P 6P 2PB09/12/2021

 13 ZIPPER ZONE GRA, 17/03/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1S. Cartwright 570716 0/0505PD31/03/2022

 14 BO TURTLE CAS, 14/03/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1T. Lockhart 565491 0/0505PD21/11/2021

 15 FRAN'S TIME CAS, 20/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M/1E. Harris 564638 0/078(FEL)P 6P 6P 4P 5PB08/11/2021

 16 MARGIE BOURBON CAS, 14/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Supple 563215 0/0708P 6P 5P 6P 2PB27/08/2021

 17 WHISKEY COWBOY CAS, 22/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Lockhart 567871 0/0564P 5P 5P 5P 8PD23/01/2022

 18 BARISTA BABE CAS, 07/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Casey 554458 0/0487P 6P 6P 8P 4PB30/01/2021

 19 ELYSIAN BOY 1 CAS, 21/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Childs 564542 0/0438P 8P 5P 7P 7PD22/08/2021

 20 TEDDY ENSBY CAS, 03/08/2023, R5, PWeighted points score M/1G. Hancock 568284 0/033(BDN)P 7PD23/11/2021
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 1 LIMITED STOCK 1 GUN, 18/03/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/4T. Lockhart 565496 2/11861P 6P 2P 2P 6PB20/11/2021

 2 LIL MISS MILES GRA, 19/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Gardoll 567302 3/12582P 1P 1P 3P 2PB13/01/2022

 3 BALFE STREET BOY GRA, 19/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4A. Hoyland 573580 2/11783P 1P 7P 1P 3PD15/03/2022

 4 JUST ASK JAMIE 2 CAS, 14/03/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Northfield 539570 9/71603P 5M 2P 7P 7PB02/12/2019

 5 SARAH'S LORD 1 CAS, 21/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Bugeja 562841 1/01502P 4P 7P 2P 4PD01/09/2021

 6 RUN WEST 2 GRA, 25/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Bugeja 545309 8/02075P 3P 7P 3P 5PD14/04/2020

 7 NANGAR PRUE 1 GRA, 19/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Arnold 549895 10/81925P 3P 5P 1P 4PB16/09/2020

 8 ONCE AGAIN BGC, 18/01/2024, R3, 1Weighted points score 5/5Z. Prodan 549016 11/01874C 8P 8C 1P 1PD30/08/2020

 9 ROBELL RUEBEN 1 GRA, 12/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Ellis 564247 5/41835P 1P 4P 5P 1PD27/10/2021

 10 CLOCK THE ZIPPER 2 GRA, 19/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Cartwright 556759 2/11804P 6P 3P 1P 3PD24/03/2021

 11 ROSY LONE 1 CAS, 21/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Watts 570774 3/21714P 1P 7P 1P 5PB28/03/2022

 12 JACK HIGH LULU CAS, 21/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Mcphee 565977 2/01415P 4P 3P 3P 5PB04/12/2021

 13 BACKCREEK BULLET CAS, 07/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Andrews 564908 1/01354P 2P 6P 8P 3PD15/11/2021

 14 HARD CASE RICO GRA, 12/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3W. Bowen 563324 3/21237P 5P 8P 4P 1PD17/07/2021

 15 KEMP STREET 1 GRA, 19/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Cartwright 570266 1/01225P 6P 4P 1P 2PB17/03/2022

 16 STAR CLAIRE IPS, 21/03/2024, R1, 3Weighted points score 5/5D. Alchin 553603 1/01204P 1P 2P 6P 3PB09/12/2020

 17 OKAY MERCEDES 2 GRA, 19/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Scells 569414 5/41205P 8P 1P 6P 7PB08/12/2021

 18 POPPY VALENTINA GRA, 12/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Harris 564639 2/01174P 5P 3P 6P 4PB08/11/2021

 19 HOT RIO NIGHTS GRA, 17/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Andrews 567522 3/21147P 5P 1P 6P 8PD22/12/2021

 20 BLOM MAN 1 GRA, 05/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Fraser 552546 1/01115P 3P 6P 5P 5PD23/12/2020

 21 GO FORWARD SANDY 1 CAS, 21/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Mcdiarmid 550469 4/31057P 7P 5P 3P 4PB19/10/2020

 22 OKAY KATHY CAS, 21/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Duncan 559617 3/1975P 5P 5P 4P 4YB03/03/2021

9 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 22 March 2024 - 06:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 26 March 2024

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 CHERRY CHUNKER 1 CAS, 21/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Newstead 531348 11/8975P 5P 8P 6P 4MB20/02/2019

 24 LORD ROBERT 1 GRA, 17/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Bugeja 562837 4/3934P 4P 6P 6P 6PD01/09/2021

 25 ORSON IVY IPS, 21/03/2024, R10, 3Weighted points score 5/4E. Harris 564640 2/1874P 5P 6P 5P 6PB08/11/2021

 26 KINGSBRAE BEAR CAS, 21/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2E. Patton 550323 5/3815P 6P 8P 6Y 4PD11/10/2020

10 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 22 March 2024 - 06:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 26 March 2024

P MDN 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 KOORINGA TRISH CAS, 07/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Northfield 574452 0/01063P 2P 6PB03/07/2022

 2 ON YOUR BROOM 1 CAS, 21/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1W. Gilbert 576841 0/0922P 6PB02/09/2022

 3 DOWN THERE TINA CAS, 14/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Ross 563225 0/0793P 7PB15/09/2021

 4 KOORINGA MILLIE CAS, 27/02/2024, R3, P

CAS, 20/02/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1M. Northfield 574622 0/01124P 3P 2PB05/07/2022

 5 CLOVER CHARLES CAS, 14/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Supple 561750 0/0924P 3P 6P 3P 5PD03/05/2021

 6 DOUBLE SERVING 1 CAS, 14/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Mcdiarmid 561618 0/0806P 2P 5P 4P 5PD07/07/2021

 7 HOOKED ON HARLEY CAS, 14/03/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1C. Mcphee 572357 0/0426PD01/05/2022

 8 MOUNTAIN BLUES CAS, 01/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Arnold 570735 0/0438P 4P 7P 7PB25/03/2022

 9 ELYSIAN BOY 2 CAS, 21/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Childs 564542 0/0438P 8P 5P 7P 7PD22/08/2021

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 22 March 2024 - 06:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 26 March 2024

P 1 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CARRAMAR DRIVE 2 CAS, 21/03/2024, R5, PLast start winner 1/2M. Small 544993 15/113481P 2P 1P 1P 1PD02/04/2020

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 22 March 2024 - 06:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 26 March 2024

P 1 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CARRAMAR DRIVE 1 CAS, 21/03/2024, R5, PLast start winner 1/2M. Small 544993 15/113481P 2P 1P 1P 1PD02/04/2020

 2 FERNANDO DIVA GRA, 19/03/2024, R8, MWeighted points score 1/2T. Jordan 538617 25/163781M 1M 1M 1P 1PB27/10/2019

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 22 March 2024 - 06:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 26 March 2024

P 4 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MOONLIT PICTURE CAS, 21/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*M. Wilkes 545303 17/142226P 3P 4P 2P 4PB14/04/2020

 2 HE'S HALF OURS GRA, 17/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/2/2L. Walker 559228 7/61713P 1P 3P 7P 7PD18/05/2021

 3 BEEN FRAMED CAS, 21/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*B. Ellis 550132 17/101475P 5P 3P 4P 7PD07/10/2020

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 22 March 2024 - 06:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 26 March 2024

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RUN WEST 1 GRA, 25/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Bugeja 545309 8/62075P 3P 7P 3P 5PD14/04/2020

 2 KEMP STREET 3 GRA, 19/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Cartwright 570266 1/01225P 6P 4P 1P 2PB17/03/2022

15 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 22 March 2024 - 06:45 AM WST


